17-07-2023 10:27

POS #

1 35
2 114
3 124
4 58
5 121
6 5

7 25
8 38
9 106
10 46
11 115
12 32
13 119
14 185
15 156

NAME

Wouter De Fauw

Lennert Buysse

Pieter Van
Roosbroeck

Kjell De Potter

Mario (B 34) Van
Den Broecke

Dennis De Pauw

Jens Moerman

Tommy Baeyens

Niels Matthys

Jonas Loontiens

Evert Veldeman

Guillaume De
Coninck

Simon Pauwels

Davy De Ghein

Jarne
Vanaudenaerde

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

14 1:50:44.121
14 1:50:44.614
14 1:50:44.643
14 1:50:44.830
14 1:50:44.842
14 1:50:45.056
14 1:50:45.155
14 1:50:45.220
14 1:50:45.686
14 1:50:45.707
14 1:50:45.896
14 1:50:46.190
14 1:50:46.254
14 1:50:49.078
14 1:50:49.513
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MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

DIFF

0.000

0.493

0.522

0.709

0.721

0.935

1.034

1.099

1.565

1.586

1.775

2.069

2133

4.957

5.392

BEST
TIME

7:36.682

7:24.499

7:24.712

7:26.776

7:36.372

7:27.413

7:34.755

7:32.719

7:27.434

7:31.476

7:32.741

7:33.358

7:30.498

7:20.684

7:36.350

BEST
LAP

4

BEST
SPEED

46.588 km/h

47.865 km/h

47.842 km/h

47.621 km/h

46.62 km/h

47.553 km/h

46.786 km/h

46.996 km/h

47.551 km/h

47.125 km/h

46.994 km/h

46.93 km/h

47.228 km/h

48.279 km/h

46.622 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

7



17-07-2023 10:27 MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

TOTAL BEST BEST BEST

POS # NAME LAPS TIME DIFF TIME LAP SPEED CATEGORY
16 117 Nick Janssen 14 1:50:50.247 6.126 7:35.825 6 46.676 km/h  Elite3
17 2 Sven Cools 14 1:52:18.188 1:34.067 7:33.483 2 46.917 km/h  Elite3
18 4 Jens Creygelman 14 1:52:19.537 1:35.416 7:34.527 2 46.809 km/h  Elite3
19 116 Lennert Thiabut 14  1:52:22.649 1:38.528 7:31.369 2 47.137 km/h  Elite3
20 101 Bradd Descamps 14  1:52:35.917 1:51.796 7:34.687 4 46.793 km/h  Elite3
21 198 Glenn Marin 14  1:52:36.059 1:51.938 7:34.510 2 46.811 km/h  Elite3
22 9 Jelle De Leeuw 14 1:52:36.332 1:52.211 7:33.420 2 46.923 km/h  Elite3
23 33 Max Toen 14 1:52:36.335 1:52.214 7:35.460 2 46.713 km/h  Elite3
24 7 Gianni Vermeiren 14  1:52:36.539 1:52.418 7:32.854 2 46.982 km/h  Elite3
25 129 Cockx Sem 14 1:52:36.592 1:52.471 7:40.874 1 46.164 km/h  Elite3
26 1M Siemen 14 1:52:36.701 1:52.580 7:35.037 2 46.757 km/h  Elite3

Veldeman
27 170 Geoffrey De Laet 14  1:52:36.773 1:52.652 7:37.872 2 46.467 km/h  Elite3
28 105 Kevin Vleurinck 14 1:52:37.600 1:53.479 7:41.285 1 46.123 km/h  Elite3
29 22 Louis Van 14 1:52:37.902 1:53.781 7:38.984 2 46.355 km/h  Elite3

Gansbeke
30 126 Jan Van 14 1:52:43.183 1:59.062 7:34.297 2 46.833 km/h  Elite3

Roosbroeck
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17-07-2023 10:27 MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

TOTAL BEST BEST BEST
POS # NAME LAPS TIME DIFF TIME LAP SPEED CATEGORY
31 103 Gert Brijs 14 1:52:47.781 2:03.660 7:37.711 2 46.483 km/h  Elite3
32 24 Koen Schelfhout 14  1:52:48.783 2:04.662 7:32.622 2 47.006 km/h  Elite3
33 29 Senne Meeus 14 1:52:49.510 2:05.389 7:37.674 2 46.487 km/h  Elite3
34 123 Tom Van 14  1:52:49.688 2:05.567 7:35.081 2 46.752 km/h  Elite3
Osselaer
35 104 Juhani Stevens 14 1:52:49.878 2:05.757 7:38.575 2 46.396 km/h  Elite3
36 23 Sven Clerebout 14  1:52:50.346 2:06.225 7:34.644 4 46.797 km/h  Elite3
37 128 Dario Kloeck 14 1:52:50.912 2:06.791 7:36.434 2 46.614 km/h  Elite3
38 127 Wim Stevens 14 1:52:52.813 2:08.692 7:33.920 2 46.872 km/h  Elite3
39 109 Willem Van 14 1:52:53.067 2:08.946 7:38.018 2 46.452 km/h  Elite3
Boven
40 186 Niels Evraert 14 1:52:53.088 2:08.967 7:32.899 2 46.977 km/h  Elite3
41 120 Alain (B6)Van 14  1:52:53.585 2:09.464 7:33.816 2 46.882 km/h  Elite3
Den Broeck
42 118 Yannick Schiltz 14 1:52:54.740 2:10.619 7:39.009 2 46.352 km/h  Elite3
43 26 Jens De 14 1:53:00.013 2:15.892 7:37.163 2 46.539 km/h  Elite3
Bisschop
44 31 Jordy Baus 14 1:53:00.106 2:15.985 7:40.358 2 46.216 km/h  Elite3
45 179 Tom Swartele 14 1:53:00.382 2:16.261 7:38.879 2 46.365 km/h  Elite3
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17-07-2023 10:28

POS #

46 15
47 59
48 181
49 176
50 131
51 130
52 122
DNF 108

NAME

Yoni Dierick

Jonathan
Goedefroot

Jan Laureys

Stijn Creve

Tim Bekaert

Teirlinck Steven

Bart De Bondt

TOTAL

LAPS TIME
14 1:53:00.730
14 1:53:01.206
14 1:53:03.160
14 1:53:03.203
13 1:45:22.711
10  1:37:48.882
2 16:08.625

1:32:47.008

Keanu Bollenberc 12
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MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

DIFF

2:16.609

2:17.085

2:19.039

2:19.082

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

7:29.000

7:42.628

7:38.803

7:34.389

7:38.426

5:02.901

7:33.652

2:16.060

BEST
LAP

2

12

BEST
SPEED

47.385 km/h

45.989 km/h

46.373 km/h

46.823 km/h

46.411 km/h

70.241 km/h

46.899 km/h

156.372 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3
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