POS	#	NAME	LAPS	TOTAL TIME	DIFF	BEST TIME	BEST LAP	BEST SPEED	CATEGORY
1	35	Wouter De Fauw	14	1:50:44.121	0.000	7:36.682	4	46.588 km/h	Elite3
2	114	Lennert Buysse	14	1:50:44.614	0.493	7:24.499	6	47.865 km/h	Elite3
3	124	Pieter Van Roosbroeck	14	1:50:44.643	0.522	7:24.712	6	47.842 km/h	Elite3
4	58	Kjell De Potter	14	1:50:44.830	0.709	7:26.776	6	47.621 km/h	Elite3
5	121	Mario (B 34) Van Den Broecke	14	1:50:44.842	0.721	7:36.372	6	46.62 km/h	Elite3
6	5	Dennis De Pauw	14	1:50:45.056	0.935	7:27.413	6	47.553 km/h	Elite3
7	25	Jens Moerman	14	1:50:45.155	1.034	7:34.755	6	46.786 km/h	Elite3
8	38	Tommy Baeyens	14	1:50:45.220	1.099	7:32.719	2	46.996 km/h	Elite3
9	106	Niels Matthys	14	1:50:45.686	1.565	7:27.434	6	47.551 km/h	Elite3
10	46	Jonas Loontiens	14	1:50:45.707	1.586	7:31.476	2	47.125 km/h	Elite3
11	115	Evert Veldeman	14	1:50:45.896	1.775	7:32.741	2	46.994 km/h	Elite3
12	32	Guillaume De Coninck	14	1:50:46.190	2.069	7:33.358	2	46.93 km/h	Elite3
13	119	Simon Pauwels	14	1:50:46.254	2.133	7:30.498	6	47.228 km/h	Elite3
14	185	Davy De Ghein	14	1:50:49.078	4.957	7:20.684	6	48.279 km/h	Elite3
15	156	Jarne Vanaudenaerde	14	1:50:49.513	5.392	7:36.350	6	46.622 km/h	Elite3

POS	#	NAME	LAPS	TOTAL TIME	DIFF	BEST TIME	BEST LAP	BEST SPEED	CATEGORY
16	117	Nick Janssen	14	1:50:50.247	6.126	7:35.825	6	46.676 km/h	Elite3
17	2	Sven Cools	14	1:52:18.188	1:34.067	7:33.483	2	46.917 km/h	Elite3
18	4	Jens Creygelman	14	1:52:19.537	1:35.416	7:34.527	2	46.809 km/h	Elite3
19	116	Lennert Thiabut	14	1:52:22.649	1:38.528	7:31.369	2	47.137 km/h	Elite3
20	101	Bradd Descamps	14	1:52:35.917	1:51.796	7:34.687	4	46.793 km/h	Elite3
21	198	Glenn Marin	14	1:52:36.059	1:51.938	7:34.510	2	46.811 km/h	Elite3
22	9	Jelle De Leeuw	14	1:52:36.332	1:52.211	7:33.420	2	46.923 km/h	Elite3
23	33	Max Toen	14	1:52:36.335	1:52.214	7:35.460	2	46.713 km/h	Elite3
24	7	Gianni Vermeiren	14	1:52:36.539	1:52.418	7:32.854	2	46.982 km/h	Elite3
25	129	Cockx Sem	14	1:52:36.592	1:52.471	7:40.874	1	46.164 km/h	Elite3
26	111	Siemen Veldeman	14	1:52:36.701	1:52.580	7:35.037	2	46.757 km/h	Elite3
27	170	Geoffrey De Laet	14	1:52:36.773	1:52.652	7:37.872	2	46.467 km/h	Elite3
28	105	Kevin Vleurinck	14	1:52:37.600	1:53.479	7:41.285	1	46.123 km/h	Elite3
29	22	Louis Van Gansbeke	14	1:52:37.902	1:53.781	7:38.984	2	46.355 km/h	Elite3
30	126	Jan Van Roosbroeck	14	1:52:43.183	1:59.062	7:34.297	2	46.833 km/h	Elite3

POS	#	NAME	LAPS	TOTAL TIME	DIFF	BEST TIME	BEST LAP	BEST SPEED	CATEGORY
31	103	Gert Brijs	14	1:52:47.781	2:03.660	7:37.711	2	46.483 km/h	Elite3
32	24	Koen Schelfhout	14	1:52:48.783	2:04.662	7:32.622	2	47.006 km/h	Elite3
33	29	Senne Meeus	14	1:52:49.510	2:05.389	7:37.674	2	46.487 km/h	Elite3
34	123	Tom Van Osselaer	14	1:52:49.688	2:05.567	7:35.081	2	46.752 km/h	Elite3
35	104	Juhani Stevens	14	1:52:49.878	2:05.757	7:38.575	2	46.396 km/h	Elite3
36	23	Sven Clerebout	14	1:52:50.346	2:06.225	7:34.644	4	46.797 km/h	Elite3
37	128	Dario Kloeck	14	1:52:50.912	2:06.791	7:36.434	2	46.614 km/h	Elite3
38	127	Wim Stevens	14	1:52:52.813	2:08.692	7:33.920	2	46.872 km/h	Elite3
39	109	Willem Van Boven	14	1:52:53.067	2:08.946	7:38.018	2	46.452 km/h	Elite3
40	186	Niels Evraert	14	1:52:53.088	2:08.967	7:32.899	2	46.977 km/h	Elite3
41	120	Alain (B 6) Van Den Broeck	14	1:52:53.585	2:09.464	7:33.816	2	46.882 km/h	Elite3
42	118	Yannick Schiltz	14	1:52:54.740	2:10.619	7:39.009	2	46.352 km/h	Elite3
43	26	Jens De Bisschop	14	1:53:00.013	2:15.892	7:37.163	2	46.539 km/h	Elite3
44	31	Jordy Baus	14	1:53:00.106	2:15.985	7:40.358	2	46.216 km/h	Elite3
45	179	Tom Swartele	14	1:53:00.382	2:16.261	7:38.879	2	46.365 km/h	Elite3

POS	#	NAME	LAPS	TOTAL TIME	DIFF	BEST TIME	BEST LAP	BEST SPEED	CATEGORY
46	15	Yoni Dierick	14	1:53:00.730	2:16.609	7:29.000	2	47.385 km/h	Elite3
47	59	Jonathan Goedefroot	14	1:53:01.206	2:17.085	7:42.628	4	45.989 km/h	Elite3
48	181	Jan Laureys	14	1:53:03.160	2:19.039	7:38.803	2	46.373 km/h	Elite3
49	176	Stijn Creve	14	1:53:03.203	2:19.082	7:34.389	2	46.823 km/h	Elite3
50	131	Tim Bekaert	13	1:45:22.711	0.000	7:38.426	2	46.411 km/h	Elite3
51	130	Teirlinck Steven	10	1:37:48.882	0.000	5:02.901	9	70.241 km/h	Elite3
52	122	Bart De Bondt	2	16:08.625	0.000	7:33.652	2	46.899 km/h	Elite3
DNF	108	Keanu Bollenberg	12	1:32:47.008	0.000	2:16.060	12	156.372 km/h	Elite3